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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

A [29.91]BUFFANOKO MO
TR: Owner[29.91-LMK] 1 0 00Mr. Patrick  Maher/Mr. Liam  Hammersley ( Ibk.B.(King Sheeran-Delboys Cushty).Aug'24

Jan31'26 63 525R    ON3 T1 1.35 1113 4th 7.0L QAw,Ld 1 29.42 Sand 5/2 LMKTouch Your Toes 29.91
Jan8'26  64 525T    T2 0.00 1st 2L RL 30.54 Sand LMKMos Aoibh *30.54
Nov13'25 62 350T    T3 0.00 1st 1L M 19.98 Sand LMKMos Aoibh *19.98

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

B [29.35]GLIDEAWAY JOEY
TR: Owner[29.35-LMK] 1 0 00Mr. Sean  O'Donoghue (Co. Tipperary.) Mbk.D.(Newinn Taylor-Glideaway Magic).Jul'24

Jan31'26 75 525R    ON2 T5 1.61 4444 4th 6.0L VSlaw,FinWl 28.93 Sand 3/1 LMKTyrap Bucko 29.35
Jan9'26  74 350T    T3 0.00 1st 3L RL 19.71 -.05 Slow GLY Glideaway Duke *19.66
Oct15'25 74 525T    T3 0.00 2nd sh M 30.27 -.30 Slow KKY Glideaway Duke 29.98

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

C [29.37]SMILEY GIRL
TR: Owner[29.37-LMK] 1 0 00Mr. James O'Dea (Co. Limerick.) Mbk.B.(Malachi-Scala Annie).May'24

Jan31'26 56 525R    ON2 T6 1.43 4544 4th 8.0L EvAw,ClrRn 28.81 Sand 5/2 LMKWi Can Trey 29.37
Jan8'26  57 525T    T2 0.00 1st 7L M 29.78 Sand LMKRyves Jamesy *29.78
Oct10'25 57 300T    T2 0.00 1st 4L Mid 17.38 Sand CMLJims Luke *17.38

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

D [29.59]HAMILTON
TR: Paul Hennessy[29.59-LMK] 1 0 00Mr. Fergus Flynn/Miss Patricia  McGrath (C Mbk.D.(King Sheeran-Footfield Siren).Jul'24

Jan31'26 72 525R    ON2 T4 1.38 1222 4th 9.75L QAw,Chl 1 28.91 Sand 6/4 LMKBoozed Wish 29.59
Jan16'26 73 300T    T3 0.00 2nd 4.5L M 16.87 -.10 Slow KKY Darocketman 17.08
Dec5'25  67 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 8L M 29.80 -.40 Slow KKY Darocketman 29.96

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

E [29.85]BLING BLING KOBI
TR: Owner[29.85-LMK] 1 0 00Mr. John  Meehan (Co. Clare) Mbk.B.(Koblenz-Antepost Arminta).Aug'24

Jan31'26 56 525R    ON2 T2 1.42 4344 4th 8.5L Bmp 1,StyOn 29.42 Sand 5/2 LMKSlippy Gavin 30.01
Jan8'26  56 350T    T2 0.00 1st 1.5L M 19.34 Sand LMKBling Bling Mhi *19.34
Dec10'25 58 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 6.5L M 29.40 Sand LMKBling Bling Mint 29.85

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

F [29.22]ROCKBARTON GLORY
TR: Owner[29.22-LMK] 28 3 65Ms Amanda  Meade (Kilmallock) If.D.(Grangeview Ten-Banbas Lottie).May'23TPW €1,745

Jan29'26 71 525R    A5 T1 1.35 3333 3rd 6.0L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.56 Sand 9/2 LMKMellon Sophie 29.98
Jan22'26 71 525R    A4 T3 1.36 4443 3rd 3.75L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.63 Sand 6/1 LMKLodge Road 29.89
Dec11'25 70 525R    A5 T4 1.36 3322 2nd 2L Chl3/4,EvCh 29.32 Sand 11/2 LMKBallygibba Dove 29.46
Oct2'25  70 525R    A4 T5 1.34 1111 2nd 0.5L ALd,HdNrL 29.09+.10 Fast9/4f LMKWalk For Wine 29.22
Sep11'25 68 525R    A4 T4 1.39 4332 1st 1L Chl3/4,LdNrL 29.30 Sand 2/1f LMKBettyville Coco *29.30

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

G [29.39]FERGUS ROISE
TR: Owner[29.39-LMK] 9 1 42Mr. Patrick Cronin (Meelick) Mbk.B.(Coolavanny Calvn-Fergus Lady).Feb'24TPW €595

Jan24'26 64 525R    A5 T5 1.39 5556 5th 5.50L CrdRu,Blk 1 29.18+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKFast Fit Holly 29.66
Jan17'26 64 525R    A5 T4 1.44 4444 3rd 1.25L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.53 Sand 5/2 LMKAsiam Grange 29.62
Dec12'25 65 525R    A4 T6 1.41 4544 3rd 3.5L/sh Imp 1,Strfin 29.19 Sand 9/4 LMKTyrap Jessie 29.44
Nov21'25 64 525R    A5 T3 1.51 6643 2nd sh SlAw,FinWl 29.38 Sand 6/4 LMKAsiam Magical 29.39
Oct25'25 64 525R    A8 T5 1.40 5332 1st 2.5L LdRi,FinWl 29.61 Sand 9/4 LMKLurriga Lola *29.61

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

H [29.53]SUNDEW SALLY
TR: Owner[29.53-LMK] 13 1 22John J. Walsh/NoelleWillmoth,Moyvane. Mbk.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Jet Stream Proof).Apr'23TPW €495

Jan24'26 61 525R    A6 T4 1.32 5554 4th 6.0L BmpRu,RnOn 29.34+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKKitmins Kate 29.86
Dec27'25 60 525R    A6 T3 1.20 2222 2nd 3.00L FAw,Bmp 1 29.40 Sand 3/1 LMKBallinulty Tex 29.61
Dec12'25 60 525R    A6 T2 1.52 5432 2nd 1.5L SlAw,RnOn 29.80 Sand 5/2 LMKAmbers Hope 29.90
Sep20'25 60 525R    A7 T6 1.33 3444 3rd 12.0L EvAw,ClrRn 28.87+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKSixmilebridge 29.81
Aug16'25 60 525R    A8 T3 1.36 4322 1st hd EvAw,LdNrL 30.04+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKAttabar *30.14
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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

I [29.13]BUNDLE OF FIVERS
TR: Owner[29.13-LMK] 2 0 01Mrs.Pauline McNamara (Limerick City) Wbd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Rockmount Royce).Jan'24TPW €90

Jan21'26 74 350T    T5 0.00 Solo 19.21 Sand LMK *19.21
Aug29'25 73 525R    A4 T5 1.36 3332 2nd 7L MvdOff4,Aw 28.59+.20 Fast 2/1 LMKScattery Beauty 29.28
Jul25'25 73 525R    ON1 T6 3.11 5544 4th 8.00L/nk SlAw,RnOn 28.73 Sand 4/1 CMLEdermine Force 29.31
Jun18'25 73 525T    T6 0.00 1st 14L M 29.13 Sand LMKGower Chase *29.13
May30'25 73 300T    T3 0.00 1st 2L Mid 16.89 Sand CMLBlue Balou *16.89

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

J [28.95]CROKERS PRIMROSE
TR: Stephen Murray[28.95-LMK] 34 9 23Blessmefatherforihave-Synd. (Quin) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Crokers Ruby).Oct'22TPW €2,930

Jan30'26 61 525R    A2 T3 1.33 5555 5th 6.0L/sh Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.42 Sand 9/2 LMKHawkeye Express 29.85
Jan24'26 61 525R    A2 T1 1.36 2222 4th 8L A 2nd,ClrRn 28.94+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKKyletaun Lucky 29.60
Dec13'25 61 525R    A2 T1 1.33 2123 4th 10.0L Bmp 1,Chl 3 28.85 Sand 3/1 LMKTyrap Phantom 29.55
Dec4'25  62 525R    A4 T3 1.29 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,ALd 28.88+.20 Fast11/4 LMKCourt Emma *29.08
May31'25 61 525R    A4 T3 1.36 1111 1st 1.5L EP,ALd 28.85+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKGortkelly Love *28.95

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

K [28.58]AIRFIELD KATIE
TR: Owner[28.58-LMK] 34 9 72Mr.Fergus Walsh (Askeaton) Mbd.B.(Ballymac Best-Airfield Biddy).Jun'22TPW €5,880

Jan31'26 62 525R    A2 T5 1.43 6666 6th 10.00L Sl,NvShw 29.02 Sand 4/1 LMKGulleen Ina 29.72
Jan17'26 63 525R    A1 T5 1.45 6666 6th 16.00L MsdBk,NvSh 28.76 Sand 3/1 LMKBlastoff Cooper 29.88
Nov30'25 65 525R    A1 T6 1.36 4233 3rd 5.5L EvAw,RnOn 28.80 Sand 7/2 LMKSheezatwister 29.18
Nov15'25 65 525R    A3 T6 1.29 1111 1st 6L FAw,ALd 28.72 Sand 5/1 LMKBallymac Riddick *28.72
Oct17'25 65 525R    A3 T6 2.99 4422 2nd 3.50L EP,RnOn 28.71 Sand 5/2 CMLThorney Thistle 28.95

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

L [28.93]BALLYGIBBON LASS
TR: Owner[28.93-LMK] 27 2 710Mr.John O'Meara (Kilruane Nenagh) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Aayamza Royale).Aug'23TPW €2,450

Jan31'26 59 525R    A2 T6 1.43 2nd 1.5L LckEP,RnOn 28.83 Sand 4/1 LMKBallymartin Moll 28.93
Jan17'26 60 525R    A3 T6 1.39 6622 2nd hd StyWl,ChlRi 29.08 Sand 4/1 LMKSnuggie Benny 29.09
Dec20'25 62 550R    A2 T5 3.04 4422 2nd 0.5L EvAw,ChlRi 30.49 Sand 5/2 LMKCabriol Carol 30.52
Nov30'25 59 600R    A3 T5 5.70 5565 2nd 0.5L EvAw,FinWl 33.00 Sand 6/1 LMKGlengar Star 33.03
Nov22'25 60 600R    A3 T6 5.60 3342 2nd 2L Chl 4,RlRi 33.33 Sand 2/1 LMKGarbally Twink 33.47

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

M [29.05]BETTYVILLE PIPA
TR: Owner[29.05-LMK] 15 7 10Mr  John W O'Shaughnessy (Co Limerick) If.B.(Grangeview Ten-Bettyville Nieve).Sep'23TPW €2,500

Jan29'26 62 525R    A3 T3 1.28 1111 1st 3.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.05 Sand 2/1f LMKMillmount Jacko *29.05
Jan15'26 61 525R    A3 T1 1.35 2111 1st 1L Ld 2,FinWl 29.11 Sand 9/4f LMKMillmount Jacko *29.11
Nov27'25 60 525R    A3 T2 1.38 1111 1st nk ALd,HldOn 29.18 Sand 3/1 LMKJacop Star *29.18
Aug2'25  62 525R    A3 T3 1.32 1111 1st nk Ld 1,HldOn 29.23+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKDa Final Whistle *29.33
May24'25 61 525R    A5 T3 1.30 1111 1st 14L Ld 1,drclr 29.07+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKTiermana Sky *29.27

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

N [28.80]CARRIGMORE SOFIA
TR: Owner[28.80-LMK] 94 19 1316P-And-A-Coffey-Syndicate (Doon) Ibk.B.(Carrigmore Bobby-Munsterbabyblack).Oct'20TPW €7,760

Jan24'26 64 525R    A3 T1 1.24 2233 3rd 1.5L FAw,ChlRi 28.80+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKTyrap Bubbles 29.00
Jan8'26  63 525R    A3 T3 1.24 1222 1st sh QAw,LdNrL 29.37 Sand 7/2 LMKBettyville Coco *29.37
Dec13'25 63 525R    A2 T5 1.31 5365 5th 10.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.85 Sand 5/1 LMKTyrap Phantom 29.58
Oct18'25 61 525R    A3 T3 1.27 1122 2nd 3.5L FAw,Ld 1 28.59 Sand 7/2 LMKCoras Pearl 28.83
May8'25  65 525R    A2 T3 1.33 3332 2nd 0.75L ChlBS,EvCh 29.24+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKAirfield Thunder 29.49


